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ISIN: AUO000000QAN2 WKN: QAN
Overview
2024/07/11 22:26:21
Price
3.871 EUR 490
Difference © -023%(-0.01)
4.00
General attributes
ISIN AUO00000QAN2 380
Symbol QAN ||
Exchange Tradegate
360 1H
Currency EUR -!I'
L
Sector Transport 340 L |
Security type Stock | ‘
Market cap 6,208 EUR | ‘{r
(m) 320 || q
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES I- ’
INDEX 100 *
Market data 280
Bid (Bid size) 3.836 EUR (1,304) 11.2021
Ask (Ask size) 3.90 EUR (1,283)
Open 3.879 EUR
High 3.879 EUR
Low 3.879 EUR Source: FactSet
Close (prev. day) 3.88 EUR
VWAP 3.879 EUR
Recent research
Volume (pcs) 1,289
Trading volume 5,000.03 on sector
Number of trades 1 Date
Last size - 2024/07/12
2024/06/21
Futures and Options 2024/06/14
Related Futures - 2024/05/29
Related Options o) [ 22
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

072023 122023 052024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951185,154759909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000QAN2&ID_NOTATION=356581222
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=316939b6e1575e4e92e644c0e17a2bac780a47e7f707de9ffa6515342606c6f2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae4e3773032f947c9&time=1720866355&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecd6ffcbbe3b41b3d8f7715098f19003e0786773cdf475b8b5fc6fc2e64141e9&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5f9c7aa23e1e404e5&time=1720866355&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b27d3777b9f11b311f0d9a9ec7e23e6c94d835dfbda49301a1013b24586ddd9&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab22d7153b19a2fdc&time=1720866355&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b64dfb66ffb0b66e5127a941e6ebbd4543a404a6adeeb61326fb10d209354faa&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=be8fc47ddc85a2c18&time=1720866355&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa7fe7018874fddb4dc324c41c83c34ef56b50c760b5ce4fd71beb5a119eb5e6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6576d80df67cbeefc&time=1720866355&tool=RSC

QANTAS AIRWAYS NPV

Details

2024/07/11 22:26:21

Price

3.871 EUR

Difference © -023%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN AUO00000QAN2
Symbol QAN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,298 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.836 EUR (1,304)
Ask (Ask size) 3.90 EUR (1,283)
Open 3.879 EUR
High 3.879 EUR
Low 3.879 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.88 EUR
VWAP 3.879 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,289
Trading volume 5,000.03
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +17.05% +2.11% -
Perf (abs.) +0.56 +0.08 -
Beta 0.96 0.86 1.09
Volatility 28.44 26.35 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for QANTAS AIRWAYS NPV

3.834 EUR (704
3.764 EUR (1,023
3.523 EUR (1,153
3.411 EUR (1,310

3.880 EUR (2024/07/10

3.019 EUR (2024/03/06

4.118 EUR (2023/07/24

2.808 EUR (2023/10/20
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Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/

Time

22:26

08:06

08:03

08:01

08:03

Price

3.871 EUR

3.841 EUR

3.853 EUR

3.865 EUR

3.865 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356581222
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331058630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168272833
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3364785
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

12

2024/07/ 21:34 4.066 USD 0.00 3
10

2024/07/ 09:30 3.823 EUR 0.00 2
12

2024/07/ 08:03 3.841 EUR 0.00 1
12

2024/07/ 08:10 6.21 AUD 22.99 4,232
12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148493629
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148493629

QANTAS AIRWAYS NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

hoanTas

Contact Details
QANTAS AIRWAYS

Qantas Centre, Level 9, Building A - NSW
2020 MASCOT

Telefon: 02 9691 3636
Fax: 02 9691 3339
E-mail: -
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